



AVCOM

web site: www.avcom.tv
e-mail: info@avcom.tv

הפקת תכנית טלוויזיה © אשור תכנון ופיתוח ת"מ

תאריך ההצעה: 24/04/13
תאריך הדפסה: 29/04/13

אי.וי.קום בע"מ

החש"מ 4

הוד השרון 45240

טלפון: 09-7756866, פקס: 09-7756855

עוסק מורשה: 512944380

מס. תיק ביכויים: 923586358

לכבוד:

הרשות השנייה לטלוויזיה ולרדיו

רח' בית הדפוס 20, ת.ד. 3445

ירושלים

לידי: ניסים טל

טלפון: 02-6556237, פקס: 02-6557608

הצעת מחיר מספר C-130169

מק"ט	ברקוד	תאור מוצר	כמות	מחיר ליחידה	סה"כ מחיר
HDW-1800	*HDW-1800*	HDCAM Digital Videotape Recorder	1 יח'	EUR 29,700.00	89,100.00

2	מחיר כולל	89,100.00
2	מע"מ (17.00%)	15,147.00
2	סה"כ מחיר	EUR 104,247.00

ברקוד הצעת מחיר: *C-130169*

בתוקף עד: 24/05/13

תנאי תשלום: ש30

סוכן: דני שרון/איתן רומנו

מס. לקוח: 30279

מהדורה נוכחית: 1

החייב יתבצע לפי שער העברות והמחאות גבוה ביום הפקת החשבונית.

אתריות: 18 חודשי אחריות

הערות:

- כל איחור בתשלום יגרור תשלום ריבית המקובלת בחשבון חח"ד בבנק הבינ"ל עבור אשראי בלתי מאושר לזאת, מבלי לגרוע מכל זכות אחרת הנתונה לאויקום בע"מ ע"פ דין.
- תנאי האחריות יהיו ע"פ הקבוע בתעודת האחריות שתסופק ע"י אויקום בע"מ עם הציוד.
- המחירים נקובים בהתאם לשעורי המכס, מס קנייה ושער מטבע הישמיים לתאריך ההצעה וכפופים לכל שינוי בשער המטבע, מיסוי או כל מס אחר שיחול ביום הספקת הציוד.
- הצעת מחיר זאת הינה סוד מסחרי של אויקום בע"מ ומיועדת לשימוש הנמנע בלבד. כל המעביר מידע הכלול בהצעת המחיר מבצע עוולה מסחרית ויחויב בתשלום פיצויים לאויקום בע"מ.
- לוח הזמנים שנקבע עלול להשתנות בהתאם לזמינות האספקה של היצרן.

גל אברהם
אי.וי.קום בע"מ



web site: www.onsetsys.com
e-mail: info@onsetsys.com

תאריך התצעה: 28/05/13
תאריך הדפסה: 28/05/13

אונסט הנדסת מערכות בע"מ
רבינון יחזקאל 10 פ"ת 49530
טלפק 03-9043235 פקס: 03-9044956
עוסק מורשה: 611418830
מס חק ניכויים: 935041343

לכבוד:
הרשות השניה ל-TV
רח' בנאי נשרים 3
ירושלים 95464
לידי: ניסים טל
טלפק: 02-6556222 פקס: 02-6556287
פרטים: ROSS

הצעת מחיר מספר PQ13000177

שורה	מק"ט	תאור מוצר	כמות	מחיר ליחידה	סה"כ מחיר
1	SEA-8008	Non-Inverting Serial Equalizing Amplifier (143-380 Mb/s) (Non Inverting Serial Equalizing Amplifier (143-380 Mb/s A flexible DA for use in SMPTE 310M and SMPTE 259M Systems Input/8 Non-Inverting Outputs 1	8 יח	1,900.00 שח	15,200.00
2	008	IMPORT COST	1 יח	760.00 שח	760.00
					מחיר כולל 15,960.00
					מע"מ (17.00%) 2,713.20
					סה"כ מחיר 18,673.20 שח

מס לקוח 300030
מהדורה טכנית 1

הערות והערות:

- המחירים הנ"ל כוללים מסע"מ 17%
- המחירים הנ"ל אינם כוללים מע"מ
- לאחר הסדרה ב-4 שבועות נפתח תהליך יצור בעת הזמן אחרון חשבון יומיו
- המחיר המציע כולל מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד
- המחירים כוללים מס' יומיום בלבד

גבולת
חירי נתון חשבוני
אונסט הנדסת מערכות בע"מ



תאריך: 09.06.2013

לכבוד

נוסח טל

חברות השע"ה לעלוויה ורד"ר

msim@rashut2.org.il

הצעת מחיר: 10112D-13

Ref. 2nd Channel Upgrade

Description

4 Channels of Matserv Control & Routing & Processing
Imagestore 750 1RU HD/SD master control switching & channel branding
graphics processor. Integral still and animation store capacity for HD/SD
images (512Mb), 4 keying layers, dual external fill and key inputs, C & D
inputs to feed DVE and for future expansion, dual redundant PSU

Asset Management Tool - 1 license - for standalone PC environments

The Xplore and Xplore applications require one VX-App-Device-License-D for every imagestore being managed / controlled. Xplore and Xplore can share the same VX-App-Device-License-D license for one imagestore. If both applications run on the same PC.

Individual Device License

IMC Master Control GUI Panel **SOFTWARE** for IS 750. (Needs a 1920x1200
Resolution Touch screen that 2nd Authority to Provide)

EasyText

NV9000 dual redundant system controller configuration

Software Maintenance Agreement for dual NV9000 systems

3Gbps/HD/SD Universal Video & Audio Processor

Double Rear Connector Panel, 75 ohms and fiber connector

HD/SD Frame Synchronizer (including 3RU Adaptor)

Double Rear Connector Panel, 75 ohms (including 3RU Adaptor)

HD/SD/ASI Change-over Switch (with 3RU adaptor)

Double Rear module with bypass relay (including 3RU adaptor)

Redundant HD/SD/ASI DA with EQ (including 3RU adaptor)

Single Rear Connector Panel with 7 outs

Densite 3, 3RU Housing Frame

Redundant Power Supply for Densite 3RU frame

Router 144x144 Frame - Populated 72x72 SD/HD

NV8144 8RU Frame 144 x 144 in 1 Frame, w/PS

8500 144x144 3 Giga Crosspoint. (FR8144 only-1 for primary, 1 for redundant)

8000 Series 850 Watt Redundant Power Supply for FR8144

8500 9in HD Coax Input

8500 18out HD Coax Output

Unit Price	Qty	Total
------------	-----	-------

19,810.00	4	79,240.00
-----------	---	-----------

2,830.00	1	2,830.00
----------	---	----------

280.00	4	1,160.00
--------	---	----------

5,780.00		5,780.00
----------	--	----------

4,520.00	2	9,040.00
----------	---	----------

15,540.00	1	15,540.00
-----------	---	-----------

2,331.00	1	2,331.00
----------	---	----------

10,170.00	5	50,850.00
-----------	---	-----------

260.00	5	1,300.00
--------	---	----------

4,560.00	6	27,360.00
----------	---	-----------

260.00	6	1,560.00
--------	---	----------

2,850.00	4	11,400.00
----------	---	-----------

400.00	4	1,600.00
--------	---	----------

1,160.00	8	9,280.00
----------	---	----------

110.00	8	880.00
--------	---	--------

2,260.00	2	4,520.00
----------	---	----------

860.00	2	1,720.00
--------	---	----------

14,130.00	1	14,130.00
-----------	---	-----------

6,220.00	2	12,440.00
----------	---	-----------

1,700.00	1	1,700.00
----------	---	----------

2,150.00	8	17,200.00
----------	---	-----------

4,300.00	4	17,200.00
----------	---	-----------

Part No.

IS-750

VX-Explorer-Standalone
Note

VX-App-Device-License-D

IMC-Panel-GUI

IS-750-ET

ES8065

NV9000-SMA-D

XVP-3901

XVP-3901-75-3DRP-F

FRS-1801-3RU

FRS-1801-75-DRP-3RU

HCO-1822-3RU

HCO-1822-DRP-R-3RU

HDA-1861-3RU

HDA-186N/186N-3SRP

DENSITE 3

DENSITE 3-PSU-AC

FR8144

144-3GIG-XP1

PS8100

8500-HD-IN-COAX

8500-HD-OUT-COAX

10112D13 מוצר מוצר

תאריך הצעת מחיר: 09.06.2013

etlan@aran.tv www.aran.tv

2.5	8500H-NV	8500 Hybrid Control card, NV only	3,170.00	2	6,340.00
2.6	NV9803A	1 RU X-Y control panel	2,280.00	2	4,560.00
2.7	EC9790	NV9000 5 Client JAVA GUI license	2,830.00	1	2,830.00

3		Total Products	302,371.00		
3.1		Discount 13%	< 39,308.00 >		
3.2		Total Shipping & Insurance to 2nd Authority Site -Jerusalem	3,290.00		
		Total NET Products & Shipping Cost	\$286,358.00		

4	COMMISSIONING	Pro. Services	1,700.00	3	5,100.00
4.1	TRAINING	General Commissioning Services	1,700.00	2	3,400.00
4.2	TRAVEL	General Training Services (max 6 students)	2,500.00	1	2,500.00
		Travel and subsistence for Miranda's engineering			
		TOTAL Pro. Services			11,000.00
		NET Grand Total MIRANDA			\$277,353.00

General Terms

Warranty : hardware 24 months , Software 12 months
Availability : 6 - 8 weeks from order date.
Payment Terms: 10% up front , 60% with the delivery to site , 15% - 30 days after MIRANDA's goods project sign off.
VAT : As per the Bank high exchange rate US \$ to NIS at the invoice date.
Shipping : Local Israeli VAT will be included
Validity: ARAN Electronics responsibility, as quoted above
 May 12th, 2013

בברכה,
 אילן בקנשטיין
 אראן אלקטרוניקס 1969 גז"מ
eliran@aran.lv
www.aran.lv

10112D13 תמונת פחית

אראן אלקטרוניקס 1969 גז"מ

eliran@aran.lv www.aran.lv

תאריך: 26.08.13

Miranda

לכבוד:
ניסים טל
הרשות השנייה לטליוויזיה ורדיו
nisim@rashut2.org.il

הצעת מחיר 10162C/13

Item	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Qty	Discount	Total
1	KALEIDO-X18-D	Kaleido-X Multi-Image Processor 7 RU Frame 16 Input Dual Head Multi-Image Processor	\$20,340.00	4	13.0%	\$70,783.20
2	KALEIDO-X16-S	16 Input single Head Multi-Image Processor	\$14,690.00		13.0%	
Note 1: Includes MD-501 output option and 2x embedded 10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports for each input						
3	KXS-X16-DOLBY	Dolby Metadata Extraction License (1frame)	\$1,130.00	4	13.0%	\$3,932.40
4	KXS-X16-LOUDNESS	Loudness Level measurement License (1frame)	\$1,130.00	4	13.0%	\$3,932.40
5	KXS-X16-CTRL/UMD-NVISION	Control and UMD Support for NVision Routers		4	13.0%	
Note 4: no charge but must be ordered if required						
Total Goods						\$78,648.00
Shipping & Insurance to second authority Jerusalem			\$1,200.00	1		\$1,200.00
Grand Total including shipping						\$79,848.00
Special Discount						-\$2,948.00
Grand Total including shipping						\$76,900.00

General Terms

Warranty : hardware 24 months , Software 12 months
Avilibility : 6 - 8 weeks from order date
Discount : As listed above based upon terms of payment
Payment Terms: 10% up front 80% with the delivery to site 15% with engineering arrival to site 15% 30 days after MIRANDA's goods project sign off.
VAT and currency: Local Israeli VAT will be included As per the high exchange rate US to NIS at the invoice date
Shipping : ARAN Electronics responsibility, as quoted above
Validity: 30 days

ברוכה,
שלמה שפירא
אראן אלקטרוניקס 1969 בע"מ
shlomo@aran.co.il
www.aran.co.il

מספר חברה 510527195 עוסק מורשה 557663465 מס' ספק משהב"ט 0083-170479

חשבונית מס No 11/015465 **מקור**

שעה. 11:54:13	רישום. 10/10/13	לכבוד
אשראי. +030	פרעון. 30/11/13	הרשות השניה לטלויזיה ולרד
מס' לקוח 001050526	איש קשר.	בית הדפוס 20 ת.ד. 3445
אסמכ' 009882		ירושלים
10/13	מס' חוזמנח 02-6556299	ע.מ.לקוח
	פקס 02-6556222	
	טל 500500061	

חברות	סה"כ לשורה	% הנחה	מחיר בש"ח	מט	מחיר במט"ח	כמות	תאור	מק"ט
	96,600.00		96,600.00	SH	96,600.00	1.00	* רכישת מגברי פיצול לאות וידאו	
				SH			* לפי מכרז סגור 10/13	
				SH		3.00	DENSITE3 HOUSING FRAME	DENSITE 3
				SH		6.00	REDUNDANT P.S FOR DENSITE 3	DENSITE 3-PSU-AC
				SH		24.00	RELOCKED HD/SD ASI CHANGE OVER	HDA-1861-3RU
				SH		24.00	SINGLE REAR CONNECTOR PANEL	HDA-185N/186N-3SRP

האשראי
10/10/13

שער מט"ח	1.0000	קוד מט"ח	SH	ש"ח
סה"כ לפני מע"מ	96,600.00			
מע"מ 18.00	17,388.00			
סה"כ לתשלום	113,988.00			

תחום
כספים וכלכלה
14-10-2013
התקבל

הבעלות על הסחורה תשאר בידינו עד לפרעון מלא של החשבונית
העברות בנקאיות בשקלים לבנק איגוד סניף 062 חשבון 813100/39
העברות בנקאיות במט"ח לבנק איגוד סניף 062 חשבון 813100/36
אראן אלקטרוניקס (1969) בע"מ
לברורים נא לפנות לחגי 03-5723003

*****QUOTATION*****

Quotation Presented to:

Attn:

Title:

Company: The Second Authority For Television And Radio

Address 1: Karmel Nasharim 5

Address 2:

City, State: Jerusalem,

Country, Zip: Israel, 3446

TEL:

FAX:

Email:

Quote Number: 2013-187646

Quote Date: November 20, 2013

Quote Validity: 30 days

Shipping Terms: DDP Excluding VAT (INCOTERMS 2010)

Payment Terms: NET 30 days with Credit Approval

Additional Terms and Conditions: Standard - non US

Market Segment: BROADCAST - NATIONAL NETWORK

Currency: USD

Notes:

Ln	Product Number	Product Name	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price	Net Price	Ext Net Price	Availability
ProStream 1000 with ACE for 2x MPEG-2 SD transcoding - Backup for existing unit									
1	PRM-1K	PROSTREAM 1K ATO MODEL	PROSTREAM 1K ATO MODEL consisting of: 1) PRM-1K-CHS-AC-1GR 1) PRM-1K-ASI-SCR-0001 1) PRM-1K-IOM-GBE-0003 1) PRM-1K-IPC-ACE-0001 2) FW-PRM-1K-ACE-MP2-OUT-SD 2) FW-PRM-1K-ACE-AUD-ST-OUT	1	0	0	0	0	45 Days
2	PRM-1K-CHS-AC-1GR	ProStream 1000 (1G Re-Encoding) AC Chassis	ProStream 1-RU chassis, AC Power Supply, Up to 5 I/O Cards and 4 Internal Video Processing cards for Re-Encoding (to be ordered Separately).	1	5,500	5,500	3,850	3,850	45 Days
3	PRM-1K-ASI-SCR-0001	ProStream 1000 ASI-SCR card	4-ASI input/output module for Re-Multiplexing, DVB-CSA Scrambling, and GPS input for SFN adaptation.	1	3,000	3,000	1,500	1,500	45 Days
4	PRM-1K-IOM-GBE-0003	ProStream 1000 GBE Card	GBE input/output module with 2 ports. Support the following features: - DnI-trachIP - Scrambling AES and DVB-CSA - De-Scrambling - SFN over IP - Forward Error Correction - Licenses to be Ordered separately	1	5,000	5,000	2,500	2,500	45 Days
5	PRM-1K-IPC-ACE-0001	ProStream 1000 ACE Card	ProStream 1000 ACE Internal Video Processing card capable of Re-Encoding and Transcoding HD, SD MPEG2 and AVC.	1	9,000	9,000	5,400	5,400	45 Days
6	FW-PRM-1K-ACE-MP2-OUT-SD	ProStream 1000 ACE SD MPEG-2 out Re-Encoding output Firmware License.	Firmware option for ProStream 1000 ACE platform, enabling re-coding or transcoding of one MPEG2 or MPEG4 AVC Standard Definition channel and output of one MPEG2 channel in Standard Definition 576i or 480i format. The purchase of this option, when and if available, is separate and independent from the purchase of all equipment and/or services contained within this quotation. The price of the upgrade excludes any license fees necessary to practice or otherwise related to ISO IEC 14496-10. This license requires ACE Internal Video Processing card.	2	1,000	2,000	500	1,000	Released
7	SW-LIC-40	Class 40 NMK Device License	Software license for Managing and Monitoring devices using NMK. Class 40 devices - Multiplexers, ProStream 4000, excluding scramblers, Rate shapers or Splitters. Per device, per motherboard for ProStream 4000	1	2,500	2,500	1,250	1,250	45 Days
8	GSPB100-02	Transceiver SFP module copper	Harmonic SFP Module 1000Base-T, Electrical RJ-45 connector.	2	95	190	95	190	45 Days

Ln #	Product Number	Product Name	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price	Net Price	Ext Net Price	Availability
9	FW-PRM-1K-ACE-AUD-ST-OUT	ProStream 1000 ACE Audio Transcoding of Stereo OUT Tx/Rx-CODING Firmware License	Firmware option for ProStream-1000 ACE platforms enabling re-encoding or transcoding of one (1) compressed stereo audio input stream. This option supports Dolby Digital AC-3 2.0, Enhanced Dolby Digital E-AC-3 2.0, MPEG1 Layer II 2.0, AAC 2.0 or HE AAC 2.0 to MPEG1 Layer II 2.0, AAC 2.0 or HE-AAC 2.0 re-encoding or transcoding on the ACE card. This license requires ACE Internal Video Processing card (ordered separately). The purchase of this option, when and if available, is separate and independent from the purchase of all equipment and/or services contained within this quotation. This license requires ACE Internal Video Processing card.	2	750	1,500	375	750	Released
Subtotal:						\$28,690		\$16,440	
Spare 16x16 SD-SDI/ASI Halo Probe Matrix for MX112									
10	SP-HAL-SDVM-1616	Probe Halo 16x16 SD router	Halo 16x16 Serial Digital Video: master router, Nebula controller, with editable database, dual PSU ∓ non redocking o/p	1	4,080	4,080	4,080	4,080	Call Marketing
Subtotal:						\$4,080		\$4,080	
SLA 24 Months									
11	SLAGL2YHWATADV	New Standard SLA - 24 Months	New Standard SLA - 24 Months	1	2,698	2,698	2,698	2,698	At Contract Start Date
12	SLAS-2YSWATADV	New Standard SLA - 24 Months	New Standard SLA - 24 Months	1	375	375	375	375	At Contract Start Date
Subtotal:						\$3,073		\$3,073	
SCTC 3 days Installation									
13	SCTC-NT-3	SYSTEM CHECK-OUT, TEST, AND COMMISSIONING (3 days - No Travel)	SYSTEM CHECK-OUT, TEST AND COMMISSIONING SERVICE. 3 days maximum. Excluding travel and expenses. Services may include: expertise in the setup, test and operation of the products purchased from Harmonic, AFTER installation by the customer	1	4,800	4,800	4,800	4,800	By Appointment
Subtotal:						\$4,800		\$4,800	
Quote Subtotal:						\$40,643		\$28,393	
								Quote Total: \$28,393	

Date: 27th May 2014
Discount: 15%
Currency: USD
Quote No.

Item	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Qty	Total List	Discount (2%)	Total
1	KALEIDO-X16-D	16 input single Head Multi-Image Processor	\$20,340.00	1	\$20,340.00	15%	\$17,289.00
2	KXA-X16-PSU	Kaleido-X16 Redundant Power Supply Module	\$1,020.00	1	\$1,020.00	15%	\$857.00
3	KXS-X16-DOLBY	Dolby Metadata Extraction License (1/frame)	\$1,130.00	1	\$1,130.00	15%	\$950.00
4	KXS-X16-LOUDNESS	Loudness Level measurement License (1/frame)	\$1,130.00	1	\$1,130.00	15%	\$950.00
5	KXS-X16-CTRL/UMD-NVISION	Control and UMD Support for N-Vision Routers	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	15%	\$0.00
6	DENSITE 3	Densite 3 Housing Frame, includes DENSITE-CPU-ETH2-3RU controller and one DENSITE 3-PSU-AC	\$2,260.00	2	\$4,520.00	15%	\$3,842.00
7	DENSITE 3-PSU-AC	Optional Redundant PSU (AC)	\$660.00	2	\$1,320.00	15%	\$1,122.00
8	HDA-1851-3RU	Redclocked HD/SD/ASI DA with EQ (including 3RU adaptor)	\$1,160.00	40	\$46,400.00	15%	\$39,440.00
9	HDA-185N/185N-DRP	Double Rear Connector Panel (including 3RU adaptor)	\$130.00	40	\$5,200.00	15%	\$4,420.00
10	DENSITE 3	Densite 3 Housing Frame, includes DENSITE-CPU-ETH2-3RU controller and one DENSITE 3-PSU-AC	\$2,260.00	1	\$2,260.00	15%	\$1,921.00
11	DENSITE 3-PSU-AC	Optional Redundant PSU (AC)	\$660.00	1	\$660.00	15%	\$558.00
12	HCO-1822-3RU	HD/SD/ASI Change-over with optional clean switch and ALC (with 3RU adaptor)	\$2,650.00	10	\$26,500.00	15%	\$22,525.00
13	HCO-1822-DRP-R	Double Rear module with bypass relay (including 3RU adaptor)	\$400.00	10	\$4,000.00	15%	\$3,400.00
14	DENSITE 3	Densite 3 Housing Frame, includes DENSITE-CPU-ETH2-3RU controller and one DENSITE 3-PSU-AC	\$2,260.00	1	\$2,260.00	15%	\$1,921.00
15	DENSITE 3-PSU-AC	Optional Redundant PSU (AC)	\$660.00	1	\$660.00	15%	\$558.00
16	FRS-1801-3RU	HD/SD Frame Synchronizer (including 3RU Adaptor)	\$4,550.00	10	\$45,500.00	15%	\$38,675.00
17	FRS-1801-75-DRP-3RU	Double Rear Connector Panel, 75 ohms (including 3RU Adaptor)	\$130.00	10	\$1,300.00	15%	\$1,105.00
18	HDA-1851-3RU	Redclocked HD/SD/ASI DA with EQ (including 3RU adaptor)	\$1,160.00	16	\$18,560.00	15%	\$15,776.00
19	HDA-185N/185N-DRP	Double Rear Connector Panel (including 3RU adaptor)	\$130.00	16	\$2,080.00	15%	\$1,768.00
20	REF-1801-3RU	Reference module for Densite frames (including 3RU Adaptor)	\$1,930.00	5	\$9,650.00	15%	\$8,202.50
21	REF-1801-GRP-3RU	Single Rear Connector Panel (including 3RU Adaptor)	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	15%	\$425.00
22	8500-HD-IN-COAX	8500 8in HD Coax Input	\$2,150.00	1	\$2,150.00	15%	\$1,827.50
23	8500-HD-OUT-COAX	8500 16out HD Coax Output	\$4,300.00	2	\$8,600.00	15%	\$7,310.00
					204,820.00	Total Goods	174,687.00
24	COMMISSIONING	General Commissioning Services	\$1,700.00	3	\$5,100.00	0%	\$5,100.00
	ENGINEERING	Custom development and engineering services	Custom	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	FIELD ENG	General Field Engineering services at standard rate	\$1,700.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	FIELD ENG-AN	General Field Engineering services at premium rate	\$2,280.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	GRAPHICS	Creation of custom graphics note 1	\$1,700.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	INTEGRATION	Creation of custom web pages note 1	\$1,700.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	PROF-SERV	General Professional Services note 1	\$1,700.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	PRJ-MGT	Project Management Services note 1	\$1,700.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	STAGING	Factory Staging of an overall system note 1	\$1,700.00	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
25	TRAINING	General Training Services (max 6 students)	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00	0%	\$1,700.00
26	T and E-Charges	Travel & Expenses Charges (Estimated)	\$250.00	4	\$1,000.00	0%	\$1,000.00
Note: Travel and subsistence not included					\$7,800.00	Total Services	\$7,800.00
						Grand Total	\$182,487.00
27	SHIPPING	Total Shipping & Insurance to 2nd Authority Site - Jerusalem	1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
						Shipping	\$1,500.00
						Grand Total with Shipping	\$183,987.00

Warranty: hardware 24 months - Software 12 months
Terms of payment: 10% up front, 60% with the delivery to site, 15% with engineering start to site, 15% - 30 days after MIRANDA's goods project sign
Delivery time: Approx 4 weeks from acknowledged receipt of order
Validity offer: 30 days from above date
VAT: Local Israeli VAT will be included
Shipping: ARAN Electronics responsibility, as quoted above

QUOTATION

Quotation Presented to:

Attn: Naim Tal
Title:
Company: The Second Authority For Television And Radio
Address 1: Kanel Nesharim 5
Address 2:
City, State: Jerusalem,
Country, Zip: Israel, 3445
TEL:
FAX:
Email:

Quote Number: 2010-43385

Quote Date: September 16, 2010

Quote Validity: 30 days

Shipping Terms: EX WORKS point of origin (INCOTERMS 2000)

Payment Terms: NET 30 days with Credit Approval

Additional Terms and Conditions: Standard - non US

Support Level - HW: New ExtWtry SLA

Support Level - SW: N/A

Market Segment: Terrestrial

Currency: USD

Notes:

Ln #	Product Number	Product Name	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price	Net Price	Ext Net Price	Availability
1	PVR2900	ProView 2900	ProView 2900 consisting of: 1) PVR2981-DVBS2 1) FW-LIC-PVR2900-ASIOUT	20	0	0	0	0	45 Days
2	PVR2981-DVBS2	4:2:0 Pro IRD DVBS2	4:2:0 Pro IRD, single decoder; 2x composite video interfaces; 2x analog audio balanced interfaces; RS-232 low-speed data; GPI; SNMP and Web Control; DVBS-2 Input	20	2,480	49,600	1,488	20,760	45 Days
3	FW-LIC-PVR2900-ASIOUT	PVR2900 OPTION: DUAL ASI OUTPUTS	Activation license for the dual ASI outputs (identical)	20	200	4,000	90	1,800	45 Days
4	SLAEWSYHWATBDV	New ExtWtry - 36 Months	Extended Warranty for Digital Video Hardware Products. 36 Months Term. Starts at Last Equipment Shipped in the Order and is Invoiced Totally in Advance.	1	2,251	2,251	2,251	2,251	N/A
Subtotal:						\$56,851		\$33,811	
Quote Subtotal:						\$56,851		\$33,811	
								Quote Total: \$33,811	

נספח 1 - 92
22255405
מחיר

5/2



Ergocom Ltd
16 Moshe Shapira ST. Rishon Lezion
75704 Pob 5012, ISRAEL
Tel: 972-3-9514440
Fax: 972-3-9520660

www.ergocom.co.il
www.yealink.co.il
www.headsetil.co.il
Mail:ergocom@avdor.com

ארגוקום בע"מ
רח' משה שפירא 16, א.ת. חדש
ראשון-לציון 75704, ת"ד 5012
טל: 03-9514440
פקס: 03-9520660

עוסק מורשה: 512722372
תאריך: 16/07/2012 14:35

חשבונית מס מספר 19266

מקור

מספר לקוח: 44412
הזמנתכם מס' 2012181
סוכן: ליאור לוי
אסמכתא: ת.משלוח מס. 5916

פקס: 02-6556287

לכבוד
הרשות השנייה לטלוויזיה ורדיו
כנפי נשרים 5
ירושלים 95464
טל: 02-6557600

מס. פריט	תאור	כמות	מטב מטיח	מחיר יח	סכום ש"ח	שער
081001	IP Stereo Audio Codec C1131	60.00	1995.00 EUR	9662.58	579754.80	4.84

תחום
כספים וכלכלה
אגף - 08
התקבל

סה"כ ש"ח: 579754.80
עגול אגורות: -0.37
חייב במע"מ: 579755.17
מע"מ 16.00%: 92760.83

תריך פרעון: 01/09/2012

ס מריח: מיטל

לתשלום: 672516.00

11.9.12

קובץ
17/7
17/11
18/9
סר שחרר ואס
(ישיא הוציא סר)

הרשות השנייה לטלוויזיה ורדיו
מחירים יאשו
3/9/2012

60 x
1995 =
119700.00 +
119700 x
46434 =
13.2.13
579754.80 +
579754.80 x
1.16 =
672515.76 +

Q120704-1500, 2+4 channels transcode, remote input

2+4 channels transcode, transcode unit in hot stand by, S-MUX in cold stand by.
Additional port/streams for remote STU part of quote.
Reference to outline/drawing: Q120703-1600

Quote #	Q120704-1500
Issue date	04/07/2012
Validity	30 days
Your reference	Mr. Nassim Tal
Our reference	Danny Sharon

cavena				
Model #	Description	Euro/ea	Units	Total €
	Subtitle Transmission Unit			
STU base licence	Subtitle Transmission Unit software licence - multilingual, multi-format capability - number of languages depending on allowed bandwidth - software secured by hardware dongle, specify USB or parallel - Operator's manual in english Note! Add STU options, output formats & no of output streams ! Requires STU option; STU AP and/or STU Transcode channels ! Requires output formats - see "STU output formats" ! Requires output streams System requirements STU runs on Windows XP/Vista/7/Server 2003/Server 2008/Server2008R2. Hardware options have separate requirements	5,500	2	€ 11,000
	STU - Options			
STU AP Auto Playback (Subtitle files, Timecode reading)	Subtitle Transmission Unit software licence for Auto Playback - Timecode reading - Subtitle file playback against timecode referens	2,000	0	€ 0
STU Transcode channel	Subtitle Transmission Unit software licence for transcode playback - Re-transmission of incoming data to same or other formats	2,000	8	€ 16,000
	STU - Output formats			
STU DVB (Bitmap & char coded)	DVB Bitmap & character coded	2,000	4	€ 8,000
	STU - Output Streams			
Streams	Output streams / each. There is one stream needed per language, port and subtitle format	650	26	€ 16,900
	Subtitle Multiplexer			
S-MUX	Subtitle Network Multiplexer - Multi channel ASI multiplexer for connecting several STU to one MUX. - software secured by dongle ! Requires ASI IF board. Please see under section - Hardware options, transmission systems System requirements Runs under Windows XP/Vista/7/Server 2003/Server 2008/Server2008R2	5,500	2	€ 11,000
S-MUX cold BackUp	Subtitle Network Multiplexer - Multi channel ASI multiplexer for connecting several STU to one MUX. - software secured by dongle ! Requires ASI IF board. Please see under section - Hardware options, transmission systems System requirements Runs under Windows XP/Vista/7/Server 2003/Server 2008/Server2008R2	5,500	2	€ 11,000
	Hardware Options, Transmission Systems			
PCL PCIe HD	VANC and VBI reader board for HDI SDI timecode; OP47Relatext, EIA-408/708 - SDI HD SDI Input - PCIe board - low or high profile	945	8	€ 7,560
ASI IF-2145	ASI board for interface to DVB systems with ASI interface - ASI input and output - PCIe board - low or high profile	995	5	€ 4,975
	QC			
S-EYE	Software for monitoring of subtitle streams, Teletext and DVB. TCP/IP or ASI. - for Windows XP Pro, Windows 7 Hardware requirements: 1 VBI line reader board per channel when teletext. If ASI, 1 ASI board per MUX. System requirements Runs under Windows XP/Vista/7/Server 2003/Server 2008/Server2008R2	13,500	1	€ 13,500
Monitor Streams	Price is per incoming TV Channel, 1 channel can contain one or multiple subtitles.	650	6	€ 3,900
	Servers/PC, (subject to frequent changes)			
Server HP DL120	Server, 1RU, dual HDD, 2x PCIe, Microsoft Server 2008	1,500	5	€ 7,500
Server HP DL385	Server, 2RU, dual HDD, 3x PCIe, 2 PSU, Microsoft Server 2008R2. 1 full length and high profile + 2 half length and high profile PCIe slots.	3,900	2	€ 7,800
KVM	KVM with Draw, Monitor, Mouse and keyboard	6,100	1	€ 6,100
	Total			
Total	Total price in Euro € for equipment			€ 125,235
	Support Contract			

Q120704-1500, 2+4 channels transcode, remote input

2+4 channels transcode, transcode unit in hot stand by, S-MUX in cold stand by.
Additional port/streams for remote STU part of quote.
Reference to outline/drawing: Q120703-1600

Quote #	Q120704-1500
Issue date	04/07/2012
Validity	30 days
Your reference	Mr Niclas Tel
Our reference	Danny Sharco

cavena				
SupCont Basic	Broadcasters - Basic fee per year Contract is available for review.	6,500	0	1 year included
SupCont AC	Broadcasters - Channel fee, per channel / year	1,500	0	1 year included
Installation, Commissioning & Training				
Install / Comm / Train / Excl	Installation / Commissioning by trained avcom stuff			€ 8,400
Total Cavena				€ 133,635
Discount on Cavena Software			4.5%	€ 3,614
Discount on SMUX Back Up			50%	€ 5,500
Total after discount excluding VAT				€ 124,522
Delivery to 2nd Authority Jerusalem	3-4 weeks ARO excluding s-eye which is 90 days			
Installation & Integration	3 weeks from delivery			
Payment terms	30% upon order, 40% upon delivery h/w, 20% upon s/w installation, 10% 30 days after ATP or On Air the earliest			
System Configuration	Done by AVCOM and compatible to IBA system			

21/05/09 תאריך:
510485469 מספר ע.מ.:

לכבוד:
ניסיון טל
הרשות השניה לטלוויזיה

רחוב כנפי נשרים 5
גבעת שאול,
טל: 02-6556222
פקס: 02-6556287

הצעת מחיר מס': 19286

כמות מחיר ב- סה"כ ב- GBP

תיאור

ליחידה		3P	
GBP 13,050.00	GBP 13,050.00	1	Pyxis 3U Frame equipped 34x34 3G/HD/SD-SDI - Pyxis 3U Frame, equipped with: Dual PSU, Dual redundant Router Control card. 34x34 3G/HD/SD/ASI Redlocking Router
		1	Custom Database Configuration - Custom Database Configuration (Nebula or MCMv3) - as follows: Pyxis with up to 16 panel
		1	RJ45 to 9 way D socket adaptor - RJ45 to 9 way D socket adaptor. For use with when converting from RJ45 (RS485 serial port 1) on a Pyxis to 9W D cabling.
			Options
GBP 1,115.00	GBP 1,115.00	1	Control Panel 2U - 6276, X-Y/Single Bus control panel (2U)
			MCM - Router Control
GBP 750.00	GBP 750.00	1	MCM - Nebula Network Server Full Licence -

"מוסכם במפורש בין דראקו בע"מ לבין הרשות השניה לטלוויזיה כי בעלות הסחורה תיוותר בבעלות דראקו בע"מ וזאת עד לפרעונה המלא של החומרה בגין הסחורה"

עמוד 1

המשך בדף הבא

